
The currency is assigned during the registration process in the control panel, taking into 

account your residency. Residents of Kazakhstan, Kenya, and Uzbekistan pay for 

resources in their local currency. For residents of the European Union, payments in 

euros are available.


If you are not a resident of any of these countries, you can pay for any resources in US 

dollars.

Stable, scalable infrastructure where you do business

Price list

Servercore

Do you have any questions?


Please contact us through the ticket system, which is available to all 

registered users in the control panel at my.servercore.com



Kazakhstan01

02

03

Kenya

Uzbekistan



EL42-NVMe


Intel Xeon E-2386G: 6 × 3.5 GHz


32 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe

BL21-NVMe


Intel Xeon W-2255: 10 × 3.7 GHz


128 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 8 TB HDD SATA

BL21R-NVMe


Intel Xeon W-2255: 10 × 3.7 GHz


256 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 8 TB HDD SATA

EL45-NVMe


Intel Xeon E-2388G: 8 × 3.2 GHz


64 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe

DL24


2 × Intel Xeon Silver 4114: 10 × 2.2 GHz


64 GB DDR4


2 × 480 GB SSD SATA


2 × 4 ТB HDD SATA

USD

18.7

24.3

29.9

22

17.5

EUR

17.9

23.2

28.6

20

16.7

KZT

8 500

11 050

13 600

10 200

7 950

KES

2 900

3 780

4 660

4 203

2 750

UZS

237 100

308 270

379 390

289 907

221 300 308

USD

330

429

528

393

294

EUR

315

410

504

360

140 000

KZT

150 000

195 000

240 000

180 000

47 890

KES

51 290

66 690

82 090

74 170

3 905 000

UZS

4 184 000

5 440 000

6 695 000

5 116 000

Per day Per month

Dedicated Servers Kazakhstan



DL23


Intel Xeon Silver 4114: 4 × 3.4 GHz


16 GB DDR4


2 × 240 GB SSD SATA

AL12-NVMe


AMD EPYC 7402P: 24 × 2.8 GHz


128 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 8 ТB HDD SATA

AEL10-SSD


Intel Xeon E3-1230: 4 × 3.4 GHz


16 GB DDR4


2 × 240 GB SSD SATA

DL29-SSD


Intel Xeon E5-1650v3: 6 × 3.5 GHz


32 GB DDR4


2 × 480 GB SSD SATA


2 × 2 TB HDD SATA

USD

12

30

10

9

EUR

11

27

11

8

KZT

5 667

13 600

5 100

3 967

KES

2 335

5 604

2 101

1 634

UZS

161 047

386 523

144 953

112 767 153

USD

218

524

196

140

EUR

200

480

180

70 000

KZT

100 000

240 000

90 000

28 840

KES

41 200

98 890

37 080

1 990 000

UZS

2 842 000

6 821 000

2 558 000

Per day Per month

Dedicated Servers Kazakhstan



Processor core vCPU (2.3 GHz)

Random access memory (RAM), 1 GB

Basic disk (HDD), 1 GB

General purpose disk (SSD), 1 GB

Fast disk (SSD NVME), 1 GB

Image, 1 GB

Advanced load balancer with backup

Public IP address

Basic load balancer without backup

Basic load balancer with backup

Public subnet /29

Local disk (SSD), 1 GB

Per day Per month

KazakhstanCloud Servers

KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES UZSUSD EUR

0.00766

0.00342

0.00021

0.00016

0.00026

0.00038

0.00017

0.07534

0.00205

0.01918

0.03699

0.00890

0.0073

0.0033

0.00019

0.00016

0.00025

0.0004

0.0002

0.07123

0.0019

0.0178

0.0356

0.0084

3.5

1.6

0.09

0.08

0.12

0.2

0.1

34.1

1.0

8.5

17.0

4.3

1.38

0.62

0.04

0.03

0.05

0.07

0.03

13.51

0.33

3.38

6.75

1.44

97.1

43.5

2.5

2.1

3.2

4.8

2.1

950.4

25.9

237.6

475.2

112.9

5.59

2.50

0.15

0.12

0.19

0.28

0.124

55

1.5

14

27

6.5

5.33

2.39

0.14

0.12

0.18

0.27

0.118

52

1.4

13

26

6.1

2 540.18

1 137.88

66.02

56.15

84.22

126.33

56.1

24 873

723

6 218

12 436

3 145

1 007

451

27

22

34

50

22

9 860

241

2 465

4 930

1 050

70 853

31 739

1 841

1 566

2 349

3 524

1 566

693 780

18 939

173 445

346 890

82 385



Snapshot Basic disk (HDD), 1 GB

Snapshot General purpose disk (SSD), 
1 GB

Snapshot Fast disk (SSD NVME), 1 GB

Per day Per month

KazakhstanCloud Servers

KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES UZSUSD EUR

0.00016

0.00026

0.00038

0.00016

0.00025

0.0004

0.08

0.12

0.2

0.030

0.047

0.07

2.1

3.2

4.8

0.12

0.19

0.28

0.12

0.18

0.27

56.15

84.22

126.33

22

34

50

1 566

2 349

3 524



Additional traffic volume, 1 GB

Service

Cloud Servers. Additional services

Backups

Internet traffic exceeding 3TB

The price for backing up 1 GB of data

Service

Kazakhstan

KZT

8

KES

3

UZS

223

USD

0.0176

EUR

0.0168

KZT

28.1

KES

11

UZS

783

USD

0.062

EUR

0.059



File storage

Basic

Universal

Fast

Per day Per month

KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES UZSUSD EUR

0.000037

0.000241

0.000342

0.00036

0.000230

0.000326

0.017

0.109

0.155

0.007

0.044

0.061

0.472

3.053

4.338

0.027

0.176

0.250

0.026

0.168

0.238

12.3

79.9

113.5

4.9

31.9

44.8

344

2 229

3 166

Kazakhstan



DBaaS vCPU, Cores

DBaaS Backups, GB

DBaaS RAM, GB

DBaaS Local disk, GB

Service

Cloud Databases

Managed Kubernetes

Ресурс

Managed Kubernetes cluster.

Basic — 1 master node

Managed Kubernetes cluster.

Fault tolerant — 3 master nodes

Service

Per month

Per month

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

Kazakhstan

10 424

43 709

4 139

17 347

290 754

1 219 152

23

96

22

92

4 704

0

2 107

92

1 840

0

824

36

130 487

0

58 452

2 543

10.349

0

4.636

0.202

9.878

0

4.425

0.193



EL42-NVMe


Intel Xeon E-2386G: 6 × 3.5 GHz


32 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe

BL21-NVMe


Intel Xeon W-2255: 10 × 3.7 GHz


128 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 8 TB HDD SATA

BL21R-NVMe


Intel Xeon W-2255: 10 × 3.7 GHz


256 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 8 TB HDD SATA

EL45-NVMe


Intel Xeon E-2388G: 8 × 3.2 GHz


64 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD 

Per day Per month

Dedicated Servers Kenya

USD EUR UZS KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES

18

21

27

28

16

19

24

26

215 000

261 120

327 850

348 330

8 290

10 060

12 640

13 420

2 380

2 890

3 650

3 850

146 200

177 500

222 900

236 800

41 900

50 900

63 900

67 900

3 793 000

4 608 000

5 785 000

6 147 000

310

377

473

502

281

341

428

422



Processor core vCPU (2.3 GHz)

Random access memory (RAM), 1 GB

Basic disk (HDD), 1 GB

General purpose disk (SSD), 1 GB

Fast disk (SSD NVME), 1 GB

Image, 1 GB

Advanced load balancer with backup

Public IP address

Basic load balancer without backup

Basic load balancer with backup

Public subnet /29

Local disk (SSD), 1 GB

Per day Per month

KenyaCloud Servers

KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES UZSUSD EUR

6.66

3.07

0.19

0.15

0.22

0.34

6.21

2.86

0.18

0.14

0.21

0.31

3 214

1 483

66

72

108

162

922

425

26

21

31

47

83 861

38 670

2 383

1 883

2 824

4 236

4.40

2.03

0.09

0.10

0.15

0.22

0.10

43.35

0.99

10.84

21.67

4.29

1.26

0.58

0.04

0.03

0.04

0.06

0.03

12.43

0.28

3.11

6.22

1.23

115

53

3

3

4

6

3

1131

26

283

565

112

0.0091

61.79

0.00026

0.00021

0.00030

0.00047

0.00021

0.09

0.002

0.02

0.04

0.009

0.0085

0.0039

0.00025

0.00019

0.00029

0.00042

0.00019

0.08

0.0019

0.02

0.04

0.008

0.15

65.53

0.14

61.11

72

31 644

20.69

9 076.25

1 883

825 568

1.50 1.40 723 208 18 939

16.38

65.53

6.50

15.28

61.11

6.10

7 911

15 822

3 134

2 269.06

4 538.12

900

206 392

412 784

81 970



Snapshot Basic disk (HDD), 1 GB

Snapshot General purpose disk (SSD), 
1 GB

Snapshot Fast disk (SSD NVME), 1 GB

Per day Per month

KenyaCloud Servers

KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES UZSUSD EUR

0.15

0.22

0.34

0.14

0.21

0.31

72

108

162

21

31

47

1 883

2 824

4 236

0.10

0.15

0.22

0.03

0.04

0.06

3

4

6

0.00021

0.00030

0.00047

0.00019

0.00029

0.00042



Additional traffic volume, 1 GB

Service

Cloud Servers. Additional services

Backups

Internet traffic exceeding 3TB

The price for backing up 1 GB of data

Service

Kenya

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

5 1.70 1330.012 0.011

36 10.35 9410.07 0.07



File storage Kenya

Basic

Universal

Fast

Per day Per month

KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES UZSUSD EUR

0.000045

0.000292

0.000414

0.00042

0.000271

0.000386

0.022

0.140

0.199

0.006

0.040

0.057

0.567

3.671

5.214

0.033

0.213

0.302

0.031

0.198

0.282

15.8

102.5

145.6

4.6

29.5

41.8

414

2 680

3 806



DBaaS vCPU, Cores

DBaaS Backups, GB

DBaaS RAM, GB

DBaaS Local disk, GB

Service

Cloud Databases

Managed Kubernetes

Ресурс

Managed Kubernetes cluster.

Basic — 1 master node

Managed Kubernetes cluster.

Fault tolerant — 3 master nodes

Service

Per month

Per month

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

Kenya

5 195

36

2 392.06

89

1 707.42

10.34

784.9

29.11

135 126

941.50

62 290.84

2 304

12.33

0.07

5.68

0.21

11.50

0.07

5.31

0.2

13 152

55 278

3 858.58

16 113.87

350 998

1 465 778

27.86

116.34

25.98

108.50



EL43-NVMe


Intel Xeon E-2388G: 6 × 3.5 GHz


64 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe

BL21-NVMe


Intel Xeon W-2255: 10 × 3.7 GHz


128 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 8 TB HDD SATA

BL21R-NVMe


Intel Xeon W-2255: 10 × 3.7 GHz


256 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 8 TB HDD SATА

EL42-NVMe


Intel Xeon E-2386G: 6 × 3.5 GHz


32 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe

Per day Per month

Dedicated Servers Uzbekistan

6 925

8 720

6 709

10 800

17 000

10 183

KZT

2 912

3 270

2 820

4 050

6 375

4 281

KES

180 767

218 000

175 100

270 000

425 000

265 767

UZS

15

23,6

14

30

46

21

USD

13

22,3

13

28

43,4

20

EUR

122 200

153 680

118 400

190 240

300 000

179 700

KZT

51 380

57 630

49 770

71 340

112 500

75 540

KES

3 190 000

3 842 000

3 090 000

4 756 000

7 500 000

4 690 000

UZS

257

396

249

490

772

378

USD

237

374

230

463

729

348

EUR

PL64-NVMe


2 × Intel Xeon Silver 4314: 16 × 2.4 GHz


192 GB DDR4


2 × 1920 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 1920 GB SSD SATA

PL13-NVMe


2 × Intel Xeon Silver 4214R: 12 × 2.4 GHz


96 GB DDR4


2 × 960 GB SSD NVMe


2 × 1920 GB SSD SATA




Processor core vCPU (2.3 GHz)

Random access memory (RAM), 1 GB

Basic disk (HDD), 1 GB

General purpose disk (SSD), 1 GB

Fast disk (SSD NVME), 1 GB

Image, 1 GB

Advanced load balancer with backup

Public IP address

Basic load balancer without backup

Basic load balancer with backup

Public subnet /29

Local disk (SSD), 1 GB

Per day Per month

UzbekistanCloud Servers

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

3.377

1.320

0.058

0.037

0.095

0.202

0.037

19.933

0.921

6.424

11.980

4.033

1.267

0.495

0.022

0.014

0.036

0.076

0.014

7.475

0.345

2.409

4.493

1.513

84

34

1.4

0.9

2.4

5.0

0.9

498.33

23

160.59

299.51

101

2 466

987

42

27

70

147

27

14 551

672

4 689

8 746

2 944

925

370

16

10

26

55

10

5 457

252

1 758

3 280

1 104

61 638

24 668

1 052

683

1 743

3 686

683

363 783

16 806

117 230

218 641

73 611

0.0117

0.0043

0.0002

0.0002

0.0003

0.0006

0.0002

0.0677

0.0032

0.0218

0.0406

0.0139

0.0096

0.0036

0.0001

0.0001

0.0003

0.0006

0.0001

0.0564

0.0026

0.0182

0.0339

0.0114

8.53

3.16

0.12

0.12

0.23

0.47

0.12

49.41

2.34

15.88

29.67

10.16

6.97

2.59

0.08

0.08

0.20

0.42

0.08

41.16

1.90

13.27

24.74

8.33



Snapshot Basic disk (HDD), 1 GB

Snapshot General purpose disk (SSD), 
1 GB

Snapshot Fast disk (SSD NVME), 1 GB

Per day Per month

UzbekistanCloud Servers

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

0.037

0.095

0.202

0.014

0.036

0.076

0.9

2.4

5.0

27

70

147

10

26

55

683

1 743

3 686

0.00016

0.00032

0.00064

0.00011

0.00027

0.00058

0.12

0.23

0.47

0.08

0.20

0.42



Additional traffic volume, 1 GB

Service

Cloud Servers. Additional services

Backups

Internet traffic exceeding 3TB

The price for backing up 1 GB of data

Service

Uzbekistan

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

14 5 3610.047 0.041

3.49 1.31 870.0075 0.0068



File storage

Basic

Universal

Fast

Per day Per month

KZT KES UZSUSD EURKZT KES UZSUSD EUR

Uzbekistan

0.000031

0.000344

0.000689

0.00027

0.000301

0.000603

0.008

0.091

0.182

0.003

0.034

0.068

0.206

2.270

4.541

0.023

0.251

0.503

0.020

0.220

0.440

6.0

66.3

132.6

2.3

24.9

49.7

151

1 657

3 315



DBaaS vCPU, Cores

DBaaS Backups, GB

DBaaS RAM, GB

DBaaS Local disk, GB

Service

Cloud Databases

Managed Kubernetes

Ресурс

Managed Kubernetes cluster.

Basic — 1 master node

Managed Kubernetes cluster.

Fault tolerant — 3 master nodes

Service

Per month

Per month

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

KZT KES UZSUSD EUR

Uzbekistan

9 022

36 079

3 383

13 530

407 612

1 630 067

31

122

26

102

3 945

0

1 316

67

1 479

0

493

25

124 686

0

45 374

2 128

13

0

5

0.234

11

0

4

0.187


